10.

11.

12.

Position Other Positions Held

Sta Executive Director

Sta Accounting & Admin Svc Mgr

Sta Clerk Of Board/Office Mgr

Sta Mktg&Legislative Prog Mgr

Sta Accounting Technician

Sta Administrative Assist. |

Sta Administrative Assist. Il

Sta Administrative Asst | (Pt)

Sta Board Members Sol Trans - Board

Member

Sta Board Members Sol Trans - Board

Member

Sta Board Members Sol Trans - Board

Member

Sta Board Members Sol Trans - Board

Member

Special District

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$182,935

$98,480

$86,286

$84,572

$58,452

$44,185

$37,945

$8,023

$2,800

$2,800

$2,100

$1,900



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Sta

Sta

Sta

Sta

Sol Trans - Board Member

Sol Trans - Board Member

Sta

Sta

Sta

Sta

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Sta Board Members

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$1,900

$1,900

$1,600

$1,500

$800

$400

$200

$200

$200

$100



