	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sta Executive Director		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Administration	\$182,935
2.	Sta Accounting & Admin Svc Mgr		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Administration	\$98,480
3.	Sta Clerk Of Board/Office Mgr		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Administration	\$86,286
4.	Sta Mktg&Legislative Prog Mgr		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Administration	\$84,572
5.	Sta Accounting Technician		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Administration	\$58,452
6.	Sta Administrative Assist. I		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Administration	\$44,185
7.	Sta Administrative Assist. II		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Administration	\$37,945
8.	Sta Administrative Asst I (Pt)		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Administration	\$8,023
9.	Sta Board Members	Sol Trans - Board Member	Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Administration	\$2,800
10.	Sta Board Members	Sol Trans - Board Member	Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Administration	\$2,800
11.	Sta Board Members	Sol Trans - Board Member	Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Administration	\$2,100
12.	Sta Board Members	Sol Trans - Board Member	Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Administration	\$1,900

13.	Sta Board Members		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Administration	\$1,900
14.	Sta Board Members		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Administration	\$1,900
15.	Sta Board Members		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Administration	\$1,600
16.	Sta Board Members		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Administration	\$1,500
17.	Sol Trans - Board Member		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Administration	\$800
18.	Sol Trans - Board Member	Sta Board Members	Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Administration	\$400
19.	Sta Board Members		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Administration	\$200
20.	Sta Board Members		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Administration	\$200
21.	Sta Board Members		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Administration	\$200
22.	Sta Board Members		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Administration	\$100